Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

Wade Trophy is associated with which of the following game?

Who is the second highest run maker in limited over matches till march 2006

The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics

To win a Grand-Slam in Tennis, a player has to win:

Who was the first American born wrestler to win the Grand Tournament?

Centenary Quaich is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between

Who won the first ODI match?

Sohail Abbas-The highest goal scoring player in the world in hockey matches?

2013 FIFA Confederation will be played in:

The 2005 Wimbledon Women's Singles Champion defeated which of the following to win the
title?

Who was the winner of ICC Test Player of the year award of 20127

How many feet off the court floor is the rim of the basketball hoop?

What was the very first official badminton club?

Which country was runner-up in the world cup final of 1999?

When was the first Paralympics held?

Answers Choice

. Basketball
. Tennis

. Football

. Ice hockey

. Jayasuriya
.B.C. Lara

. Inzamam-ul-Haq
. Ganguly

. Muhammad Abbas
. Samiullah

. Hashim Khan

D. Sohail Abbas

Ow>» ODOwWP» OO

A. Australian Open, Wimbledon,
French Open, US Open

B. Wimbledon, French Open, US
Open

C. Wimbledon, French Open, Pegas
Czech Open, US Open

A. Akebono
B. Musashimaru
C. Konishiki
D. Takamjyama

A. England and Scotland

B. Australia and England
France and New Zealand
Ireland and Scotland

England
No result
Tie

Australia

Dowm» OO

Tanvir Dar
Samiullah
Hashim Khan
Sohail Abbas

cowm»

Korea
Japan
Brazil
Spain

Maria Sharapova
Lindsay Davenport
Mary Plerce
Serena Williams

Virat Kholi

Sunil Narine
George Dockrell
Kumar Sangakara

DowmP» DOwP» DOmP

7 feet

10 feet
15 feet
20 feet

The bad Ass badminton club
The bath badminton club
The IBF badminton club
The badminton health club

Sri Lanka
Australia
Pakistan
India

1960
1896
1992

o> DOWP UOowP U0owP



16

17

18

19

20

In which country was Andy Murray Born?

Who won the 2007 French Open Men's single

What was the diameter of a table tennis ball?

Volleyball was invented in what year?

Which west Indian batsman hold the record of the highest score in test match innings?

C

D
A
B
D
A
B
D
A
C
D
A
B
D
A
B

. None of these

. Northern Ireland
. England

. Wales

. Ferrero
. Costa

. Gaudio
35 mm

.45 mm
.50 mm

. 1976
. 1906

. 1894
. Gordon Greenidge

. Shivnarine Chanderpaul
. IVA Richards



