

## Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Wade Trophy is associated with which of the following game?	A. Basketball B. Tennis C. Football D. Ice hockey
2	Who is the second highest run maker in limited over matches till march 2006	A. Jayasuriya B. B.C. Lara C. Inzamam-ul-Haq D. Ganguly
3	The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics	A. Muhammad Abbas B. Samiullah C. Hashim Khan D. Sohail Abbas
4	To win a Grand-Slam in Tennis, a player has to win:	A. Australian Open, Wimbledon, French Open, US Open B. Wimbledon, French Open, US Open C. Wimbledon, French Open, Pegas Czech Open, US Open
5	Who was the first American born wrestler to win the Grand Tournament?	A. Akebono B. Musashimaru C. Konishiki D. Takamjyama
6	Centenary Quaich is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between	A. England and Scotland B. Australia and England C. France and New Zealand D. Ireland and Scotland
7	Who won the first ODI match?	A. England B. No result C. Tie D. Australia
8	Sohail Abbas-The highest goal scoring player in the world in hockey matches?	A. Tanvir Dar B. Samiullah C. Hashim Khan D. Sohail Abbas
9	2013 FIFA Confederation will be played in:	A. Korea B. Japan C. Brazil D. Spain
10	The 2005 Wimbledon Women's SIngles Champion defeated which of the following to win the title?	A. Maria Sharapova B. Lindsay Davenport C. Mary Plerce D. Serena Williams
11	Who was the winner of ICC Test Player of the year award of 2012?	A. Virat Kholi B. Sunil Narine C. George Dockrell D. Kumar Sangakara
12	How many feet off the court floor is the rim of the basketball hoop?	A. 7 feet B. 10 feet C. 15 feet D. 20 feet
13	What was the very first official badminton club?	A. The bad Ass badminton club B. The bath badminton club C. The IBF badminton club D. The badminton health club
14	Which country was runner-up in the world cup final of 1999?	A. Sri Lanka B. Australia C. Pakistan D. India
15	When was the first Paralympics held?	A. 1960 B. 1896 C. 1992

	D. None of these
6 In which country was Andy Murray Born?	A. Northern Ireland B. England C. Scotland D. Wales
7 Who won the 2007 French Open Men's single	A. Ferrero B. Costa C. Nadal D. Gaudio
8 What was the diameter of a table tennis ball?	A. 35 mm B. 40 mm C. 45 mm D. 50 mm
9 Volleyball was invented in what year?	A. 1976 B. 1906 C. 1895 D. 1894
Which west Indian batsman hold the record of the highest score in to	A. Gordon Greenidge B. Shivnarine Chanderpaul C. IVA Richards D. Brain Lara